
1 Haruka IMAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 52.07 27.59 24.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 -0.93 4.77-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.67 3.972 1 1 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 0 0 1 1

4 3Lo 5.61 X 0.70 6.31-1 1 1 1 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.67 3.271 1 2 2 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

25.81 27.59

Skating Skills 0.80 6.175.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.675.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.00

Performance 0.80 6.085.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 6.175.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 5.50

24.48

2 HONOKA  HIROTANI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

hachinohe kodai ichi 13 46.49 25.75 20.74 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T<< << 5.60 -1.17 4.43-1 0 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lz 6.00 -0.23 5.770 0 -1 -1 0

3 LSp2 1.90 0.33 2.231 0 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.431 -1 -1 -1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.83 4.462 2 1 1 2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 0 1 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.932 0 1 0 1

25.33 25.75

Skating Skills 0.80 5.425.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.925.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.255.50 5.50 4.75 4.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.085.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.25

20.74
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3 Asuka KAIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

10 40.44 21.64 18.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+2T 5.60 0.47 6.071 1 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 -0.10 2.901 0 0 -1 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.702 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.07 3.071 -1 -1 1 0

20.53 21.64

Skating Skills 0.80 5.174.75 6.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.504.25 5.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.754.00 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.00 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

18.80

4 Uruha TAKAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sapporo.University 8 40.13 20.89 20.24 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 0.00 4.301 1 -1 -1 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.832 0 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.430 -1 0 -1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 0 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 0 1

19.83 20.89

Skating Skills 0.80 5.333.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.833.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.083.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.003.25 5.50 6.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.083.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.00

20.24

Costume & Prop Violation: (1 of 6)

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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5 Hinata  OOSAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

misawa gold fsc 12 38.20 19.40 18.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.502 0 2 2 2

4 3T+2T* * 4.73 X 0.00 4.73-3 0 0 0 1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.202 0 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 0 1

17.83 19.40

Skating Skills 0.80 4.924.00 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.583.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.754.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.673.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

18.80

6 Nanaha HAYASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Makomanai FSC 5 37.90 17.70 20.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 1 0

2 3Lo<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.67 3.672 0 2 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 1 1 1

5 1T*+COMBO * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.132 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 0

15.93 17.70

Skating Skills 0.80 5.254.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.754.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.004.00 6.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.084.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.175.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

20.20
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7 Yuki SAITO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

obihiroootanitannkid 7 36.87 19.21 18.66 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.671 0 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.67 4.301 2 1 1 2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.202 1 1 1 1

19.63 19.21

Skating Skills 0.80 4.923.75 6.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.333.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.673.75 5.50 4.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.833.50 5.50 5.25 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.00 5.75 5.00 4.50 4.25

18.66

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

8 Mayu YAMAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hokkai Gakuen Univer 14 35.39 16.93 19.46 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 0 0 1 1

4 2S+2T<<* * 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.17 1.972 0 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.202 0 1 1 1

16.63 16.93

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.584.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.754.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.924.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.50

19.46

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Tohoku-Hokkaido Regional

Sep. 21-24.2017

Niigata Asahi Alev Ice Arena
Version:2017.27.16.398

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2017/09/24 13:51 Page 4



9 Asuna OKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

11 34.49 15.29 19.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A< < 2.30 -0.67 1.63-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

4 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.932 0 0 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 -1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.731 0 1 1 -1

16.13 15.29

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.754.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.003.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

19.20

10 Satoi TAKAHAHASHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 33.31 17.57 17.74 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.802 1 1 1 1

2 3S<+COMBO < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 -1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 0 1 1 1

5 3T<< << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 -1 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.17 2.572 0 0 1 0

18.93 17.57

Skating Skills 0.80 4.673.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.003.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.583.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.423.75 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

17.74

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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11 Shoko HASEGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Hokusei Gakuen University 9 31.92 14.06 17.86 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 -0.50 2.80-2 0 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.731 0 1 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.33 2.131 -1 1 0 1

5 2T<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FSSp3 2.60 -0.30 2.30-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.10 3.400 0 -1 -1 1

14.90 14.06

Skating Skills 0.80 4.673.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.253.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.333.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.503.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75

17.86

12 Mahiro OUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 31.64 15.84 17.80 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.201 0 -1 0 0

4 2A< < 2.53 X -0.33 2.200 0 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.17 2.071 0 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 -1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 0 1 1 1

18.03 15.84

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.253.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.333.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.583.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.423.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00

17.80

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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13 Koyuki ISHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

OB.SANZ H.S 6 27.57 10.77 18.80 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 -1 0 0

4 1Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.000 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 0 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 0

13.00 10.77

Skating Skills 0.80 4.753.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.503.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.673.00 5.50 4.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.583.25 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.00 5.50 4.50 5.50 5.00

18.80

Falls:  -2.00 (2)

14 Yuki KAMATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

1 27.21 11.87 17.34 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.17 3.371 -1 0 0 1

4 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.10 1.90-2 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 -1

15.23 11.87

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.00 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.083.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.173.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.423.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.333.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

17.34

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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